2198 INDEX.

CERTIFICATE.
Of incorporation
Of variation of compass .
Forgery of State
Of dentists
Of registration officers of vote reg-
Istered
Of removal of voter

Of nomination

Of proposed question

Of births and deaths

Of practitioners of medicine
Of veterinary surgeons

Of pharmacists

Of nurses

Of barbers

Of survey.

For commitment of insane persons
Of officers and enlisted men exempt-
ing from jury duty
Of unmerchantable oysters.
Quarterly counting of certificates of
State stock .
Counting and burmng of by trea.surer
Investment of surplus revenue 1n
State
Payment for ees . i
Deposits and registry of
Duplicate, of lost bank stock to be
obtained by treasurer .
CEREBRO SPINAL MENINGITIS IN
HORSES
CERTIORARI.
Bond in cases of forcible entry and
detainer
CESS-POOL.
Abatement of
In stabling for dairy purposes, pro-
hibited .
CESTUI QUE USE.
May prosecute suit where legal plain-
tiff is dead .
Name of, to be endorsed by clerks on
writ 1n suits on bonds to State
‘When liable for costs.

CHAIRS FOR SALESLADIES

&

ART
23
25
27
32

33
33

33
33
43
43
43
43
43
43

59

65
72

95
95

95
95
95
95

43

75

43

58

17
24

27

SEC.
50- 54
81

4
1-12

23
{ 26
30
41-50
51

10-19
78-106
107-121
141-160
162, 169
170-183

14
39-41

31-32

35
10-11

23
23

25-26
27
28-29
30

155-157

57

74

21

37

239

PAGE.
554-6
733
793
986-8

1011

1015
1022

1027-31
1031-2
1200-3

1226-41
1241-4
1250-4
1256-9

1259-63

1406
1413

1482

-1536
1574-5

1799
1799

1800
1801
1801-2
1802

1265

1664

1224

1470

263

471
711

8569



