2198 INDEX.

CEDTITICATO			
CERTIFICATE.	ART	SEC.	PAGE.
Of incorporation	23	50 54	554-6
Of variation of compass. Forgery of State.	. 25	81	733
Of dentists	27 32	4 1-12	793
Of registration officers of vote reg-		1-12	986-8
istered on the reg-	33	23	1011
Of removal of voter	33	25 (26	1011 1015
or removator voter .	99	30	1015
Of nomination	33	41-50	1027-31
Of proposed question	33	51	1031-2
Of births and deaths .	43	10-19	1200-3
Of practitioners of medicine	43	78-106	1226-41
Of veterinary surgeons .	43	107-121	1241-4
Of pharmacists .	43	141-150	1250-4
Of nurses	43	162, 169	1256-9
Of barbers	43	170-183	1259-63
Of guarrers	(54	14	1405
Of survey.	1	39-41	1413
For commitment of insane persons	59	31-32	1482
Of officers and enlisted men exempt-			
ing from jury duty .	65	35	·1536
Of unmerchantable oysters.	72	10-11	1574-5
Quarterly counting of certificates of	!		
State stock	95	23	1799
Counting and burning of by treasurer.		23	1799
Investment of surplus revenue in			
State	95	25-26	1800
Payment for	00	27	1801
Deposits and registry of .	95	28-29	1801-2
Duplicate, of lost bank stock to be			
obtained by treasurer	95	30	1802
CEREBRO SPINAL MENINGITIS IN			
HORSES	43	155-157	1255
CERTIORARI.			
Bond in cases of forcible entry and			
detainer .	75	57	1664
CESS-POOL.			
Abatement of	43	74	1224
In stabling for dairy purposes, pro-			
hibited	58	21	1470
CESTUI QUE USE.			
May prosecute suit where legal plain-			
tiff is dead	8	4	263
Name of, to be endorsed by clerks on			
writ in suits on bonds to State	17	37	471
When liable for costs	24	8	711
CHAIRS FOR SALESLADIES .	27	239	859